
BEVERAGES



Prosecco

Dal Zotto Pucino, Prosecco, King Valley VIC

 Rosé Sparkling Wine

Le Petite Maison Saint Rose, Languedoc, France

White 

Cantina Trevigiana DOC Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie, Italy

Red 

The Hedonist Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA

Beer 

Corona (Mexico) 

Peroni (Italy) 

Peroni Leggera (Italy)

Non-alcoholic
Sparkling San Pellegrino 

Still San Pellegrino 

Soft Drinks

Juice OJ

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

GOLD
$20 pp/ph



Champagne 

Veuve Clicquot

Sparkling

House of Arras, Blanc de Blanc, TAS

Rosé 

Mazi GSM, McLaren Vale SA

White 

CAstrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, Awatere Valley, Marlborough NZ Xanadu

Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Red 
Craggy Range Pinot Noir, Martinborough NZ John Duval Shiraz (SGM),

Plexus, Barossa SA 

Beer 

Corona (Mexico) 

Peroni (Italy) 

Peroni Leggera (Italy)

Non-alcoholic

Sparkling San Pellegrino Still San Pellegrino 

Soft Drinks

Juice OJ

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

PLATINUM
$35 pp/ph



BEVERAGE PACKAGES

INDULGENT
$70 pp/ph

CHAMPAGNE
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV, Reims, France

ROSÉ
Minuty Prestigue, Provence, France

WHITE 
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Blanc, Sancerre, France Domaine

Oudin Chablis, Chablis, France

RED
Amisfield Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ

Dalwhinnie Shiraz, Moonambel VIC
Henschke Cabernet Sauvignon, Marble Angel, Barossa Valley SA

BEER
Corona (Mexico) 

Peroni (Italy) 

Peroni Leggera (Italy)

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Sparkling San Pellegrino 

Still San Pellegrino 

Soft Drinks

Juice OJ



ON CONSUMPTION MENU 
Maximum 20 guests - Minimum Spend $2,000

Standard Spirits | $14

None Alcoholic Drinks | $8

Mineral Water, Soft Drinks, Juice OJ

Sparkling & Champagne

Dal Zotto Pucino, Prosecco, King Valley VIC | $75 
House of Arras, Blanc de Blanc, TAS | $110 

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV, France | $135 
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut NV, France | $190 

Laurent Perrier Cuvée, Grand Brut, France | $190 
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV, Reims, France | $190 

Krug Grad Cuvee, Reims, France | $550

Rosé

Le Petite Maison Saint Rose, Languedoc, France | $75 
Mazi GSM, McLaren Vale SA | $85 

Minuty Prestigue, Provence, France | $120 
Domaine Ott Clos Mirelle, Provence, France | $180

White Wine

Cantina Trevigiana DOC Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie, Italy | $75 
Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, Awatere Valley, Marlborough NZ | $85

Xanadu Chardonnay, Margaret River WA | $110 
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Blanc, Sancerre, France | $140 

Domaine Oudin Chablis, Chablis, France | $120 
Pooley Reisling, Margaret Pooley Tribute, TAS | $180 

Pierro Chardonnay, Margaret River WA | $180

Red Wine

The Hedonist Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA | $75 
Craggy Range Pinot Noir, Martinborough NZ | $90 
John Duval Shiraz (SGM), Plexus, Barossa SA | $95 

Amisfield Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ | $125 
Dalwhinnie Shiraz, Moonambel VIC | $170 

Henschke Cabernet Sauvignon, Marble Angel, Barossa Valley SA | $170 
Bass Phillip Estate, Pinot Noir, Gippsland VIC | $180 

Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 1, Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley VIC | $220 
Henschke Mt Edelstone Shiraz, Eden Valley SA | $450

Beers | $12

Corona (Mexico), Peroni (Italy), Peroni Leggera (Italy), James Boag’s Light (Australia) 


